
HOURS 

z·oQ !!m -Zi!� nm 
Check in 6: 15 ,1m - 6:•tS 

am, no check-ins after 6:·15 
am 

s•oo l!m - §:i!�am 
Check in 7:00 c1rn - 7:·15 

am, no check-ins tlfter 7:-15 
arn 

9,00 am - 9·:1� nm 
Check in 8:00 arn - 8:•lS 

am, no check-ins uftcr 8:45 
am 

J.Q·OQ am - IQ·45 am 
Check in 9:00 am • 9:-15 

am, no check-ins after 9:·15 
am 

U·QO 1m - J.J,·:1s i!m 
Check iii 10:00 ;im • 10:•15 

.im, no check-ins after 10:,15 
tin\ 

12·00 Rm - 12•45 Rm 
Check in 11 :00 ;nu • 11 :·15 

.im, no clleck-111s after 11 :·15 
.JUI 

i·oo a;!W - 1·:1s 12m 
Check in 12:00 prn • 12:•lS 

pm, 110 check-ins uftcr 12:-15 
pm 

:liOO om - ii�� om 
Check m 1 :00 pm - J:45 pm, 
no check-ins �fter l:·15 

pm 

3·20 gm -;J·9� Rm 
Check in 2:00 p111 - 2:·15 pm, 

110 check-ins after 
2:·15 pm 

9i00 gm - !·9� gm 
Cheek 111 3:00 prn - 3:•15 

pm, no check-ms ufte, 
3:·ISprn 

Sj00 l!m - �-9� Rm 
Check in ·1:00 pm - ·1:•IS pm, 

no check-ins Mlcr 
--1:·15 pm 

6·0Q om - 6•9� gm 
Check in S:00 pm - 5:·15 pm, 

no check-ins ilftc, 
5:45 pm 

Zi02 om - z•9� Rm 
Check in 6:00 prn • G:-IS pm, 
no check-ins ;,fter 6:·\5 

pill 
a:oo gm - B·!S Rm 

Check in 7:00 prn - 7:•15 
pm, no check-ins after 7:·15 

pm 

9·oo l!m -2·!� Rm 
Check in 8:00 pill - 8:-15 prn, 
no check-ins after 3:-15 pm 

Monda 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED ' 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

CLOSED 

111,112 

113,114 

115,116 

117,118 

: 
SANTA BARBARA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 

South County Custody Operations Division 

Inmate Visitation Schedule . 

. - - - - ----·- -- -- - ___ ; _ __ --------
Tuesda Wednesda Thursda Fnda 

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
; 

: -' •I 

1:,.,.
.,,. I 

CLOSED CLOSED· (. CLOSED ., CLOSED I 
., ' 

. j 

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 
; 

-

I 

-- , 

CLOSED CLOSED 
I 

•CLO_S�D . CLOSED 
-

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED, 
' 

CLOSED 'i 
CLOSED CLOSED / CLOSED 

" , I 
I 

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

' I 

CLOSED/ CLOSED CLOSED I CLOSED \ 
' ' ' 
-

, -
: - I 

CLOSED a CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED ' ,_ 
\'·-

I 
•, '• .-, 

,,1 ' 

CLOSED 
,, /, l CLOSED CLOSED ' . CLOSED 

'· ' 
-

211, 212• ·121, 122-
. 311,312 411,412 213,214 313,' 314 

' 
123,124 215,216 315/316 413,414 217,218 ',_ 317; 318 

125,126 221,222 32t:, 322 415,416 223,224 323,324 

225,226 325,326 127,128 417,418 227,228 327,328 

'l 

' 

----- --·----' 
Saturda 

421,422 

423,424 

425,426 

427,428 

111,112 

-.. 
I • ""-

113,_114;✓ _ 

'' 
" 

'i15,'11i; /
'\ 

-· . 

117,118 

i21, 122 
', 

123,124 

. ·, 

1-25, 126 

CLOSED 

127,128 

211,212 
213,214 

215,216 
217,218 

l ' 
- . - - ---' 
Sunda 

221,222 
223,224 

225,226 
227,228 

311,312 
313,314 

315,316 
317,318 

321,322 
323,324 

'325,326 
327,328 

411,412 

413,414 

415,416 

417,418 

421,422 

CLOSED 

423,424 

425,426 

427,428 


